UFOMA Organization

Position

Name

Email

President

Frank Pulley

frankpulley@alpinedistrict.org

Vice President

Amanda Christensen

amchistensen@wsd.net

Former President

Boyd Hansen

bhansen@wsd.net

Education Cory Dobson cdobson@tooeleschools.org
Event Tino Pastrana tpastrana60@gmail.com
Vendor Show Dan Dotson dandotsonufoma@gmail.com
Spoonsors Mike Burr mburr@alpinedistrict.org
Finances Scott Taggart sntaggart@murrayschools.org
Webmaster Jonathan Horton johorton@wsd.net




